MONTH

2025
NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

2026
JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

April

May

JUNE

JUuLy

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

DATES

11/20-12/31/2025

11/28-30/2025

11/29-12/20/2024

12/01-12/2025

12/1/2025

12/5/2025

TBD

2/21/2026

3/05-06/2026

5/2/2026

5/23/2026

7/4/2026

9/5/2026

9/26/2026

DSRC 2025-2026 EVENT OUTLOOK

THEME

Ocean City Winterfest of Lights
Train Display

Eastern Shore Train, Toy & Hobby Show Ocean
City, Maryland Convention Center

Georgetown Library Holiday Train Display

12 Days of Christmas Raffle

Rehoboth Beach Christmas Parade

Selbyville Christmas Parade

DSRC Members Holiday Party

Seaford, DE Volunteer Fire Dept. Train Show

DoMore24 Fundraiser

Spring Fling Train Show Hope
Center, Ocean View, Delaware

Train-Load Yard Sale

Bethany Beach 4th of July Parade

Train-Load Yard Sale

Indian Summer Train Show
Hope Center, Ocean View, Delaware

Holiday

Winterfest
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Winterfest of Lights
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Georgetown Library

12 Days of Christmas

Rehoboth Beach Christmas
Parade

Selbyville Chjristmas Parade

Seaford VFD

-}
o Donate to DoMore24

Spring Fling

Yard Sale

July 4th Parade

Yard Sale

Indian Summer



https://www.ococean.com/winterfest/
Advertising/Train Show Poster 25.pdf
Advertising/Train Show Poster 25.pdf
https://delawarelibraries.libcal.com/event/13666577
http://www.delawareseasiderailroadclub.com/Fundraising.html
https://www.rehobothbeachde.gov/event/rbvfc-hometown-christmas-parade/
https://www.rehobothbeachde.gov/event/rbvfc-hometown-christmas-parade/
https://selbyville.delaware.gov/2025/10/22/64th-annual-selbyville-christmas-parade/
https://www.facebook.com/people/Seaford-Volunteer-Fire-Department-Train-Toy-Show/100071006508402/
https://www.degives.org/orgs/delaware-seaside-railroad-club
http://www.delawareseasiderailroadclub.com/train-show.html
http://www.delawareseasiderailroadclub.com/train-show.html
https://www.townofbethanybeach.com/273/Fourth-of-July
http://www.delawareseasiderailroadclub.com/train-show.html




