## DSRC 2025-2026 EVENT OUTLOOK

MONTH	DATES	THEME	ICON	LINK
2025 NOVEMBER				
	11/20 - 12/31/2025	Ocean City Winterfest of Lights Holiday Train Display	Winterfest ** ** Lights \tag{Y}	Winterfest of Lights
	11/28-30/2025	Eastern Shore Train, Toy & Hobby Show Ocean City, Maryland Convention Center	EASTEN SIGNE TRAIN TOY E HOBBY SNOW	Eastern Shore Train, Toy & Hobby Show
	11/29-12/20/2024	Georgetown Library Holiday Train Display		Georgetown Library
DECEMBER				
	12/01-12/2025	12 Days of Christmas Raffle		12 Days of Christmas
	12/1/2025	Rehoboth Beach Christmas Parade		Rehoboth Beach Christmas Parade
	12/5/2025	Selbyville Christmas Parade		Selbyville Chiristmas Parade
	TBD	DSRC Members Holiday Party		
<b>2026</b> JANUARY				
FEBRUARY	2/21/2026	Seaford, DE Volunteer Fire Dept. Train Show	Belland	Seaford VFD
MARCH	3/05-06/2026	DoMore24 Fundraiser	MARCH 3 2 003	Donate to DoMore24
April				
May	5/2/2026	Spring Fling Train Show Hope Center, Ocean View, Delaware		Spring Fling
	5/23/2026	Train-Load Yard Sale	DSRC MODEL TRAIN	<u>Yard Sale</u>
JUNE				
JULY	7/4/2026	Bethany Beach 4th of July Parade		July 4th Parade
AUGUST	9/5/2026	Train-Load Yard Sale	DERC MODEL TRAIN	<u>Yard Sale</u>
SEPTEMBER	9/26/2026	Indian Summer Train Show Hope Center, Ocean View, Delaware		<u>Indian Summer</u>

OCTOBER